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Always state the serial number and if possible the year of the machine when ordering spare
parts whereby you save time and money and facilitates matters for us.
Please enter the number of your machine here:

NO. .ot Deliveredonthe ....................... [ i, 20........
Appropriate when ordering parts.
The serial number is located as shown on the figure.

Bei Ersatzteilbestellungen ist die Fabrikationsnummer Ihrer Maschine unbedingt anzugeben.
Das erspart Ihnen Zeit, Geld und Arger und erleichtert uns die Abfertigung.
Tragen Sie die Nummer |hrer Maschine bitte hier ein:

N Geliefertam ...........ccuuee. [ 20........
dann haben Sie bei Ersatzteilbestellungen immer die Nummer bei der Hand.
Die Fabrikationsnummer ist im Rahmen eingeschlagen, siehe Figur.

Lorsque vous commandez des piéces détachées, indiquez toujours le numéro de série de
votre machine et si possible son année de fabrication. Vous éviterez des pertes de temps et
vous nous faciliterez le travail.

Priére de noter ici le numéro de série de votre machine:

NUMEIO.. .o Livréele ....cccovvvvvennn. [, 20........

Ceci vous sera utile lorsque vous commanderez des pieces.
Le numéro de série est gravé dans le cadre comme indiqué sur la figure.

Bestiller De reservedele sa opgiv venligst maskinens fabrikationsnummer og eventuelt
kabsar. Det sparer Dem tid, penge og eergrelser og os ungdigt besveer.
De kan notere nummeret pa Deres maskine her:

N, Leveretden .....c.cccoevvenn. [, 20........
sa har De det ved handen, nar De eventuelt skal bestille reservedele.
Fabrikationsnummeret findes indhugget i rammen, som vist pa figuren.




SPARE PARTS BOOK
ERSATZTEILKATALOG
CATALOGUE DE PIECES
RESERVEDELSKATALOG

The book is divided into 5 passages:

Description of the spare part book.

Number key for assembly parts.

Number key showing on which figures the spare part numbers can be found.
Figure key showing on which figures the parts can be found.

Spare parts list.

agrwnhE

Der Katalog ist in 5 Abschnitte eingeteilt:

Beschreibung des Ersatzteilkataloges.

Nummernschlissel fur Montagezubehor.

Nummernschlissel mit Angabe der jeweiligen Ersatzteilnummer.
Figurliste mit Angabe, auf welche Figuren die Teile zu finden sind.
Ersatzteilliste.

arONPE

Le catalogue est divisé en 5 sections:

Description du catalogue de piéces.

Liste de pieces de montage.

Numéros des piéces de rechange indiquant le numéro de figure.
Liste des figures indiquant sur quelle figure se trouvent les pieces.
Liste de piéces de rechange.

agkrwnhE

Kataloget er opdelt i 5 afsnit:

Beskrivelse af reservedelskataloget.

Nummernggle for monteringsdele.

Nummernggle - viser pa hvilke figurer reservedelsnumrene findes.
Figurnggle - viser pa hvilke figurer delene findes.
Reservedelsliste.

arNE



Description of the spare parts book:
Beschreibung des Ersatzteilkataloges:
Discription du catalogue de piéces:
Beskrivelse af reservedelskataloget:

The spare parts book is built up as follows:

Fig. 01-29 Standard Fig. 50-59 Hub
Fig. 30-39 Gear Fig. 60-79 Variation of standard (Accessory)
Fig. 40-49 PTO drives Fig. 80- Accessory

Der Ersatzkatalog ist so aufgebaut:
Fig. 50-59 Nabe

Fig. 60-79 Variation vom Standard (Zubehor)
Fig. 80-

Fig. 01-29 Standard
Fig. 30-39 Getriebe
Fig. 40-49 Gelenkwellen

Zubehor

Le catalogue de piéces est arrangé comme suit:

Fig. 01-29 Standard
Fig. 30-39 Boitier
Fig. 40-49 Arbres a cardan

Fig. 50-59 Moyeu
Fig. 60-79 Variation du standard (Accessoire)
Fig. 80-

Accessoire

Reservedelskataloget er opbygget saledes:

Fig. 01-29 Standard Fig. 50-59 Nav
Fig. 30-39 Gear Fig. 60-79 Variation af standard (Tilbehgr)
Fig. 40-49 Kraftoverfgringsaksler Fig. 80- Tilbehar

Postion No.:

The position No. marked “()”
is not standard.

Is delivered as accessory.

Positionsnummer:

Die Positionsnummer, die mit “()”
gezeichnet ist, ist nicht der Standard.
Wird als Zubehgar geliefert.

No de pos.:

Le numéro de position marqué d’un “()”
n’est pas une piéce standard.

Livrée comme accessoire.

Pos. nr.:.

Positionsnummer meerket med.”()”
er ikke standard.

Leveres som tilbehgr

Quantity:

States quantity of parts for machine.
In connection with subassemblies:
Quantity for the assembly.

Anzahl:

Anzahl Teile je maschine.
Bei Untersammlungen:
Anzahl je Sammlung.

Quantité:

Quantité de piéces par machine.
Pour les sous-assemblages: piéces
par assemblage.

Antal:

—

POS. VARENUMMER ANTAL BENEVNELSE BEZEICHNUNG DESIGNATION

Antal dele pr. maskine.
Ved undersamlinger: dele pr. samling.

HERTIL, DAZU
TO THIS, A CECI

33. 1340-9153 T 2 KRYDS
KREUTZGARNITUR

33.1 1350-7005 2 KRYDS
KREUTZGARNITUR
>=0003219

PROFILAKSEL
PROFILGABEL

34. 1340-0196 1

34.1 1350-8008 1 PROFILAKSEL
PROFILGABEL

>=0003249

Article no.:

The article no. marked “T” is not
standard. Is delivered as accessories.
the article no. marked “+”:
Modification is being made.

Warenummer:

Ist eine Warennummer mit "T" ge-
kennzeichnet, wird sie als Zubehor
geliefert.

Eine Warennummer mit "+" ist als
Modifikation unterwegs.

No. D’article:

Le no d’'article marqué d’'un “T” n’est pas
un article standard. Livré comme
accessoire.

No. d’article marqué de “+”:

Une modification viendra.

Varenr.:

Varenummer meerket med "T" er ikke
standard. Leveres som tilbehgr.
Varenummer meerket med "+" :
&ndring undervejs.

Designation:

>=0003219 <=0003448

Spare part used for machine from
serial No. 3219 up to No. 3448 both
Nos. included.

Benennung:

>=0003219 <=0003448
Ersatzteil flir Maschinen von
Fabrikationsnummer 3219 bis
Nr. 3448.

Désignation:

>=0003219 <=0003448

Piéce de rechange employée sur
machines a partir de no de série 3219
jusqg'a et y compris no 3448.

Benavnelse:

>=0003219 <=0003448

Reservedel anvendt pa maskine fra og
med fabrikationsnummer 3219 til

og med nr. 3448

>=0003219 <=0003448

>=0003219 <=0003448

CENTRE 1341-9187 1

CENTRE 1350-9052 4

1350-9104 1

PROFIL FORK

PROFIL FORK

To this:

States which and how many mounting
parts (screws, nuts, discs etc.)

are used with the spare part.

See under number key for assembly parts

Dazu:

Angabe von Montierungsteilen
(Schrauben, Muttern, Scheiben usw.)
die zusammen mit dem Ersatzteil
angewendet werden sollen. Siehe
Nummerschlissel

fur Montagezubehor.

Pour ceci:

Indique lesquelles et combien de

pieces de montage (vis, écrous, rondelles
etc.) sont employées avec la piéce de
rechange. Voir dans la liste de numéros
pour piéces de montage.

Hertil:

Angiver hvilke og hvor mange
monteringsdele (skruer, matrikker, skiver
osv.) der anvendes sammen med reserve-
delen. Se under nummernggle for
monteringsdele.
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Acc Part No

Nummernggle for monteringsdele -

Nummerschlissel fir Montagezubehdr

Number key for assembly parts - Liste de pieces de montage

Beskrivelse

Bezeichnung

Designation

811165-0271
811213-2126
811213-2224
811213-3124
811213-3224
811213-3322
811213-4324
811213-4422
811213-5322
811213-5422
811213-5522
811214-1126
811214-1222
811214-1228
811214-2122
811214-2124
811214-5220
811214-5426
811215-1222
811215-2220
811215-2520
811215-3424
811215-3524
811219-0213
811219-0216
811219-0296
811219-0344
811219-0345
811219-0346
811219-0599
811219-0811
811220-1323
811220-2122
811220-2321
811220-2926
811220-3321
811220-3922
811220-3924
811220-4321
811220-5321
811241-1201
811241-1202
811241-1203
811241-1207
811241-2402
811241-2403
811241-2502
811241-2505
811241-3403
811241-3504
811241-4503
811241-4802
811241-6409
811241-8403
811242-3621
811251-4301
811251-5403
811313-1101
811338-0144
811391-9073
811391-9074
811393-0131

KABELBINDER, R@D
STALSETSKRUE M8-15
STALSETSKRUE M8-25
STALSETSKRUE M10-12
STALSETSKRUE M10-25
STALSETSKRUE M10-30
STALSETSKRUE M12-35
STALSETSKRUE M12-40
STALSETSKRUE M16-30
STALSETSKRUE M16-40
STALSETSKRUE M16-50
STALSETSKRUE M6-45 GALV.
STALSKRUE M6-50
STALSKRUE M6-65
STALSKRUE M8-35
STALSKRUE M8-40
STALSKRUE M16-60
STALSKRUE M16-140
BR.SKRUE M6-20
BREDDESKRUE M8X20 8.8
BREDDESKRUE M8-50 8.8G
BREDDESKRUE M10-45
BREDDESKRUE M10-55
UNBRACOSKRUE M10-16
UNBRACOSKRUE U/S M8-25
UNBRACOSKRUE U/S M8-35
SKRUE CH M6-50

SKRUE CH M6-40

SKRUE M10-30
SELVSKERENDE SKRUE M6-20/M6SF
UNBRACOSKRUE M8-25
NYLOC M@TRIK M6
STALM@TRIK M8

NYLOC M@TRIK M8

M@TRIK M8

NYLOC M@TRIK M10

M@TRIK M10

M@TRIK M10

NYLOC M@TRIK M12

NYLOC M@TRIK M16
SPENDESKIVE 6,6-12-1,6
SPENDESKIVE 8,4-16-1,6
SPENDESKIVE 6,5-13-1,2
SPENDESKIVE 6,4-12-1,6
SPENDESKIVE 10,5-20-2,0
SPENDESKIVE 11-20-2
SPENDESKIVE 10,5-22-3
SPENDESKIVE 12,5-32-3
SPENDESKIVE 13-25-2,5
SPENDESKIVE 16,2-40-3 STAL
SPENDESKIVE 17,5-35-3
SPENDESKIVE 17,0-45-6,00
SPENDESKIVE 25,5-39-2,5
SPENDESKIVE 33-45-2,5
TANDSKIVE M10 UDVENDIG
SPENDESTIFT 6-40
SPENDESTIFT 8-50
SM@RENIPPEL

PASFEDER A6-6-16
B@SNING

O-RING

PLASTKANTPROFIL

KABELHALTEBAENDER, ROT

ST. SETSCHRAUBE M8-15

ST. SETSCHRAUBE M8-25

ST. SETSCHRAUBE M10-12

ST. SETSCHRAUBE M10-25

ST. SETSCHRAUBE M10-30

ST. SETSCHRAUBE M12-35

ST. SETSCHRAUBE M12-40

ST. SETSCHRAUBE M16-30

ST. SETSCHRAUBE M16-40

ST. SETSCHRAUBE M16-50
STAHLSCHRAUBE M6-45 GALV.
STAHLSECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M6-50
STAHLSECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M6-65
STAHLSECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M8-35
STAHLSECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M8-40
STAHLSECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M16-60
STAHLSECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M16-140
FLACHRUNDSCHRAUBE M6-20
FLACHRUNDSCHRAUBE M8X20
FLACHRUNDSCHRAUBE M8-50 8.8 G
FLACHRUNDSCHRAUBE M10-45
FLACHRUNDSCHRAUBE M10-55
INNENSECHSKANTSCHR. M10-16
INNENSECHSK. M8-25
INNENSECHSK. M8-35

SCHRAUBE CH M6-50

SCHRAUBE CH M6-40

SCHRAUBE M10-30

SCHRAUBE M6-40/M6SF
INNENSECHSKANTSCHR. M8-25
NYLOC MUTTER M6

STAHLMUTTER M8

NYLOC MUTTER M8

MUTTER M8

NYLOC MUTTER M10

MUTTER M10

MUTTER M10

NYLOC MUTTER M12

NYLOC MUTTER M16

SCHEIBE 6,6-12-1,6

SCHEIBE 8,4-16-1,6

SCHEIBE 6,5-13-1,2

SCHEIBE 6,4-12-1,6

SCHEIBE 10,5-20-2,0

SCHEIBE 11-20-2

SCHEIBE 10,5-22-3

SCHEIBE 12,5-32-3

SCHEIBE 13-25-2,5

SCHEIBE 16,2-40-3 STAHL
SCHEIBE 17,5-35-3

SCHEIBE 17,0-45-6,00

SCHEIBE 25,5-39-2,5

SCHEIBE 33-45-2,5
ZAHNSCHEIBE M10 AUSSEN
SPANNSTIFT 6-40

SPANNSTIFT 8-50
SCHMIERNIPPEL

FEDERKEIL A6-6-16

BUCHSE

0-RING

PLASTIK KANTENPROFIL

CABLE TIES, RED
STEEL SET SCREW M8-15
STEEL SET SCREW M8-25
STEEL SET SCREW M10-12
STEEL SET SCREW M10-25
STEEL SET SCREW M10-30
STEEL SET SCREW M12-35
STEEL SET SCREW M12-40
STEEL SET SCREW M16-30
STEEL SET SCREW M16-40
STEEL SET SCREW M16-50
STEEL SET SCREW M6-45 GALV.
STEEL SCREW M6-50
STEEL SCREW M6-65
STEEL SCREW M8-35
STEEL SCREW M8-40
STEEL SCREW M16-60
STEEL SCREW M16-140
CARRIAGE SCREW M6-20
BOARD SCREW M8X20
CARRIAGE SCREW M8-50 8.8 G
CARRIAGE SCREW M10-45
CARRIAGE SCREW M10-55
ALLEN SCREW M10-16
ALLEN SCREW C-SUNK M8-25
ALLEN SCREW C-SUNK M8-35
SCREW CH M6-50

SCREW CH M6-40

SCREW M10-30

SCREW M6-40/M6SF
ALLEN SCREW M8-25
NYLOC NUT M6

STEEL NUT M8

NYLOC NUT M8

NUT M8

NYLOC NUT M10

NUT M10

NUT M10

NYLOC NUT M12

NYLOC NUT M16

WASHER 6,6-12-1,6
WASHER 8,4-16-1,6
WASHER 6,5-13-1,2
WASHER 6,4-12-1,6
WASHER 10,5-20-2,0
WASHER 11-20-2

WASHER 10,5-22-3
WASHER 12,5-32-3
WASHER 13-25-2,5
WASHER 16,2-40-3 STEEL
WASHER 17,5-35-3
WASHER 17.0-45-6.00
WASHER 25,5-39-2,5
WASHER 33-45-2,5
SPROCKET WASHER M10 OUTER
SPECIAL PIN 6-40
SPECIAL PIN 8-50
GREASE NIPPLE

FLAT KEY A6-6-16

BUSH

0-RING

PLASTIC MOULDING
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Nummernggle - Nummerschliissel - Number key - Liste des numeros

Part number FigRev. Pos. Rev. Part number Fig. Rev. Pos Rev. Part number Fig. Rev. Pos. Rev.
811219-0338 005 022 811220-4122 005 012 811220-5122 007 064
811241-2408 005 021 811241-3403 005 034 811241-4302 006 011
811241-4302 007 011 811311-2304 002 010 811311-2304 007 055
811311-2601 006 037 811311-2601 007 037 811311-2602 002 006
811311-2602 006 033 811311-2602 007 033 811311-2603 006 009
811311-2603 007 009 811311-8409 007 007 811311-8423 006 007
811311-8428 006 006 811311-8450 006 026 811311-8450 007 026
811311-8502 006 013 811311-8502 007 013 811311-8533 006 035
811311-8533 007 035 811311-8534 002 012 811311-8534 006 031
811311-8534 007 031 811311-8535 006 024 811311-8535 007 024
811311-8537 007 057 811311-8538 006 012 811311-8538 007 012
811311-8539 002 009 811311-8539 007 003 811311-8540 007 005
811311-8543 001 017 811311-8543 003 010 811311-8543 004 010
811311-8543 006 021 811311-8543 007 021 811311-8550 007 006
811311-8554 006 055 811311-8561 006 008 811311-8561 007 008
811311-8566 006 030 811311-8566 007 030 811311-8571 006 005
811311-8580 002 007 811311-8583 006 029 811311-8583 007 029
811311-8595 005 025 811311-8599 001 018 811311-8599 003 011
811311-8599 004 011 811311-8599 006 022 811311-8599 007 022
811311-8603 002 004 811311-8603 006 025 811311-8603 007 025
811311-8614 006 023 811311-8614 007 023 811311-8627 007 072
811311-8662 007 073 811316-0124 007 076 811316-0125 007 075
811316-0139 006 004 811316-0144 007 004 811316-0145 007 002
811316-0146 007 077 811317-0204 006 015 811317-0204 007 015
811317-0208 006 056 811317-0208 007 056 811317-0275 006 010
811317-0275 007 010 811317-0302 006 039 811317-0302 007 039
811317-0357 006 043 811317-0362 006 001 811317-0362 007 001
811317-0368 006 044 811317-0368 007 044 811317-0487 006 034
811317-0487 007 034 811317-0534 006 016 811317-0534 007 016
811317-0560 002 011 811317-0562 006 020 811317-0562 007 020
811317-0667 006 053 811317-0667 007 053 811317-0715 006 038
811317-0715 007 038 811317-0745 006 027 811317-0745 007 027
811317-0774 006 028 811317-0774 007 028 811317-0775 006 051
811317-0775 007 051 811317-0820 002 003 811317-0882 002 002
811317-0898 006 042 811317-3057 002 008 811317-5014 007 043
811317-5015 007 042 811317-9335 006 017 811317-9335 007 017
811317-9835 006 057 811317-9835 007 074 811331-4505 005 007
811331-7408 005 011 811335-5503 007 059 811338-0117 007 069
811362-9806 007 066 811391-0703 006 049 811391-0703 007 049
811391-9038 006 050 811391-9038 007 050 811391-9072 006 052
811391-9072 007 052 811393-0139 006 036 811393-0139 007 036
811393-0188 001 004 811399-0120 007 06l 811399-0147 001 016
811399-0373 007 041 811399-0375 007 040 811399-0376 007 067
811399-0377 007 068 811421-5492 005 010 811421-7491 005 009
811421-7592 005 006 811431-3495 007 062 812010-394X 002 005
812066-240X 005 008 812089-532X 005 024 812210-241X 001 012
812210-251X 001 010 812210-253X 001 011 812210-450X 006 018
812210-450X 007 018 812210-473X 006 019 812210-473X 007 019
812210-541X 006 002 812210-542X 006 003 812210-546X 006 041
812210-731X 006 045 812210-731X 007 045 812210-732X 006 046
812210-732X 007 046 812210-733X 006 047 812210-733X 007 047
812210-734X 006 040 812210-740X 006 032 812210-740X 007 032
812211-144X 001 005 812211-145X 001 006 812211-151X 001 009
812211-152X 001 013 812211-153X 001 003 812211-157X 001 019
812211-185X 001 014 812211-186X 001 015 812214-837X 007 070
812214-872X 007 065 812214-876X 007 063 812322-243X 005 023
812363-321X 005 005 812363-332X 005 020 812363-333X 005 019
812363-345X 003 007 812363-345X 004 007 812363-372X 005 018
812363-433X 003 012 812363-433X 004 012 812363-505X 004 002
812363-508X 005 015 812363-509X 005 002 812363-514X 003 008
812363-514X 004 008 812363-516X 004 005 812363-518X 003 009
812363-518X 004 009 812363-535X 005 026 812363-535X 005 027
812363-535X 005 028 812363-536X 005 016 812363-537X 005 017
812363-556X 003 004 812363-557X 003 003 812363-558X 003 006
812363-559X 003 005 812363-560X 003 002 812363-561X 004 003
812363-562X 004 006 812363-563X 004 004 812365-893X 005 014
813210-730X 006 014 813210-730X 007 014 813211-130X 001 002
813211-139X 001 007 813211-140X 001 008 813211-158X 001 001
813211-200X 006 048 813211-200X 007 048 813214-832X 007 058
813214-834X 007 060 813214-840X 007 071 813363-500X 004 001
813363-515X 005 003 813363-520X 005 004 813363-530X 005 001
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Nummernggle - Nummerschliissel - Number key - Liste

des numeros

Part number FigRev. Pos. Rev. Part number Fig. Rev. Pos Rev. Part number Fig. Rev. Pos. Rev.
813363-555X 003 001 813890-147X 008 000 814210-1604 006 054
814210-1604 007 054 81PR80-0809 008 001 81PR80-0817 008 002
81PR80-6606 008 003 . . .

810482690 008 004 811213-3324 005 013 811213-4729 005 030



Fig. 1
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Fig. 3
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Fig. 4
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 001 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
001 813211-158X 1 KONSOL FOR HJULRAMME BRACKET FOR WHEEL FRAME
KONSOLE FUER RADRAHMEN
002 813211-130X 1 RAMME FRAME 811214-2124 3
RAHMEN 811241-1202 3
003 812211-153X 1 HOLDER HOLDER 811213-4422 2
HALTER 811215-3424 2
811215-3524 2
811220-3321 4
811220-4321 2
811241-2402 4
811241-2502 2
811241-2505 2
004 811393-0188 2 GUMMIKLODS RUBBER BLOCK
GUMMIKLOTZ
005 812211-144X 2 KONSOL, H@JRE BRACKET, RIGHT 811214-5426 4
KONSOLE, RECHTE 811220-5321 4
811241-4503 4
006 812211-145X 2 KONSOL, VENSTRE BRACKET, LEFT
KONSOLE, LINKE
007 813211-139X 2 KONSOL BRACKET 811213-4324 6
KONSOLE 811220-4321 6
811241-3403 12
008 813211-140X 2 KONSOL BRACKET
KONSOLE
009 812211-151X 4 TAP DOWEL 811241-6409 1
ZAPFEN 811251-5403 1
010 812210-251X 5 B@JLE HOOP 811213-5522 2
BUEGEL 811220-5321 2
811241-4503 2
011 812210-253X 2 B@JLE HOOP 811213-5422 4
BUEGEL 811241-4503 4
811313-1101 2
012 812210-241X 2 TAP DOWEL 811251-4301 2
ZAPFEN
013 812211-152X 2 TAP DOWEL 811241-8403 2
ZAPFEN 811251-5403 2
014 812211-185X 2 B@USNING BUSH
BUCHSE
015 812211-186X 4 B@SNING BUSH
BUCHSE
016 811399-0147 2 TOPSTANG GUIDE BAR
GEWINDEOBERLENKER
017 811311-8543 3 RZRHOLDER SUPPORT FOR TUBE
ROHRHALTERUNG
018 811311-8599 3 TOPPLADE TOP PLATE
TOPPLATTE
019 812211-157X 1 MELLEMLEG FILLER
ZWISCHENDLAGE
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Fig. 2
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 002 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
002 811317-0882 2 HYDRAULIKSLANGE L=2500 HYDRAULIC HOSE L=2500 811165-0271 1
HYDRAULIKSCHLAUCH L=2500
003 811317-0820 1 HYDRAULIKSLANGE L=700 HYDRAULIC HOSE L=700
HYDRAULIKSCHLAUCH L=700
004 811311-8603 1 VINKELFORSKRUNING ANGLE COUPLING
WINKELVERSCHRAUBUNG
005 812010-394X 1 DYSE NOZZLE
DUSE
006 811311-2602 1 VINKELNIPPEL ANGLE NIPPLE
NIPPEL
007 811311-8580 2 T-NIPPEL T-NIPPLE
T-NIPPEL
008 811317-3057 1 CYLINDER CYLINDER
ZYLINDER
009 811311-8539 3 TETNINGSRING GASKET
DICHTUNGSRING
010 811311-2304 2 BRYSTNIPPEL NIPPLE
NIPPEL
011 811317-0560 1 BREMSEVENTIL BRAKE VALVE 811214-1222 2
BREMSVENTIL 811220-1323 2
012 811311-8534 1 FORSKRUNING SCREWED CONNECTION
VERSCHRAUBUNG
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Fig. 3
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 003 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
001 813363-555X 1 RAMME FRAME 811220-2926 12
RAMEN
002 812363-560X 1 BAND BELT
BAND
003 812363-557X 2 SIDEPLADE SIDEPLATE 811213-2126 6
SEITEN PLATTE 811241-1202 6
004 812363-556X 1 SKINNE RAIL 811215-1222 8
SCHIENE 811220-1323 8
811241-1207 8
005 812363-559X 2 TETNING SEAL
DICHTUNG
006 812363-558X 1 SKERM GUARD 811215-1222 14
SCHUTZBLECH 811220-1323 14
811241-1207 14
007 812363-345X 4 BAGPLADE BACKING
HINTERE PLATTE
008 812363-514X 2 SKINNE RAIL 811215-1222 4
SCHIENE 811220-1323 4
811241-1207 4
009 812363-518X 2 STIVER BRACE 811215-2220 3
STREBE 811220-2321 3
811241-1202 3
010 811311-8543 2 RZRHOLDER SUPPORT FOR TUBE
ROHRHALTERUNG
011 811311-8599 2 TOPPLADE TOP PLATE 811215-2520 1
TOPPLATTE 811220-2321 1
811241-1202 1
012 812363-433X 4 SKERM COVER 811213-2224 1
SCHUTZBLECH 811213-3322 1
811220-2122 1
811220-2321 1
811241-1202 1
811241-2403 1
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 004 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
001 813363-500X 1 RAMME FRAME 811220-2926 14
RAMEN
002 812363-505X 1 BAND BELT
BAND
003 812363-561X 2 SIDEPLADE SIDEPLATE 811213-2126 7
SEITENPLATTE 811241-1202 7
004 812363-563X 1 SKINNE RAIL 811215-1222 9
SCHIENE 811220-1323 9
811241-1207 9
005 812363-516X 2 TETNING SEAL
DICHTUNG
006 812363-562X 1 SKERM GUARD 811215-1222 15
SCHUTZBLECH 811220-1323 15
811241-1207 15
007 812363-345X 4 BAGPLADE BACKING
HINTERE PLATTE
008 812363-514X 2 SKINNE RAIL 811215-1222 4
SCHIENE 811220-1323 4
811241-1207 4
009 812363-518X 2 STIVER BRACE 811215-2220 3
STREBE 811220-2321 3
811241-1202 3
010 811311-8543 2 RZRHOLDER SUPPORT FOR TUBE
ROHRHALTERUNG
011 811311-8599 2 TOPPLADE TOP PLATE 811215-2520 1
TOPPLATTE 811220-2321 1
811241-1202 1
012 812363-433X 4 SKERM COVER 811213-2224 1
SCHUTZBLECH 811213-3322 1
811220-2122 1
811220-2321 1
811241-1202 1
811241-2403 1
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 005 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
001 813363-530X 2 VALSEKASSE ROLLERCASING 811241-1202 4
WALZENKASTEN 811241-2403 4
002 812363-509X 2 AFSKRABER SCRAPER 811215-2220 7
SCHABSTAHL 811220-2321 7
811241-1202 7
003 813363-515X 1 VALSE ROLLER
WALZEN
004 813363-520X 1 DRIVVALSE ROLLER
WALZEN
005 812363-321X 4 SPENDERING CLAMP RING
SPANN RING
006 811421-7592 1 LEJEHUSHALVPART HALF OF BEARING HOUSING 811313-1101 1
LAGERGEHAUSEHALFTE
007 811331-4505 1 KUGLELEJE BALL BEARING
KUGELLAGER
008 812066-240X 1 LEJEHUSHALVPART HALF OF BEARING HOUSING
LAGERGEHAUSEHALFTE
009 811421-7491 3 LEJEHUSHALVPART HALF OF BEARING HOUSING 811213-3322 6
LAGERGEHAUSEHALFTE 811241-2403 6
811313-1101 1
010 811421-5492 3 LEJEHUSHALVPART HALF OF BEARING HOUSING
LAGERGEHAEUSEHAELFTE
011 811331-7408 3 KUGLELEJE GE 40 KRRB CC BALL BEARING GE 40 KRRB CC
KUGELLAGER GE 40 KRRB CC
012 811220-4122 10 STALM@TRIK M12 STEEL NUT M12
STAHLMUTTER M12
013 811213-3324 2 STALSETSKRUE M10-35 STEEL SET SCREW M10-35
ST. SETSCHRAUBE M10-35
014 812365-893X 2 SKIVE WASHER
SCHEIBE
015 812363-508X 1 AFFALDS KANAL GARBAGE CHANNEL
ABFALL KANAL
0l6 812363-536X 2 TETNING SEAL 811215-2220 1
DICHTUNG 811220-2321 3
811241-1202 1
017 812363-537X 4 SKINNE RAIL
SCHIENE
018 812363-372X 2 SKERM COVER 811220-2321 2
SCHUTZBLECH 811241-1202 2
019 812363-333X 1 SPENDEPLADE PLATE
PLATTE
020 812363-332X 1 SPENDEPLADE PLATE 811219-0346 6
PLATTE
021 811241-2408 4 SPENDESKIVE 10,5-30-2,5 WASHER 10,5-30-2,5
SCHEIBE 10,5-30-2,5
022 811219-0338 2 SKRUE M10-25 SCREW M10-25

SCHRAUBE M10-25
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 005 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
023 812322-243X 2 B@SNING BUSH
BUCHSE
024 812089-532X 1 HYDRAULIKMOTOR OMP25 HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMP25
HYDRAULIKMOTOR OPM 25
025 811311-8595 2 INDSKRUNINGSFORSKRUNING SCREWED CONNECTION
VERSCHRAUBUNG
026 812363-535X 4 SLIDPLADE GLIDE 811219-0216 1
VERSCHLEISSTEIL 811219-0296 1
811220-2122 1
811220-2321 1
811241-1202 2
027 812363-535X 2 SLIDPLADE GLIDE 811219-0296 2
VERSCHLEISSTEIL 811220-2122 2
811241-1202 2
028 812363-535X 2 SLIDPLADE GLIDE 811219-0216 2
VERSCHLEISSTEIL 811220-2321 2
811241-1202 2
030 811213-4729 4 STALSETSKRUE M12-140 STEEL SET SCREW M12-140
ST. SETSCHRAUBE M12-140
034 811241-3403 6 SPENDESKIVE 13-25-2,5 WASHER 13-25-2,5

SCHEIBE 13-25-2,5
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 006 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
001 811317-0362 1 HYDRAULIKSLANGE L=1700 HYDRAULIC HOSE L=1700
HYDRAULIKSCHLAUCH L=1700
002 812210-541X 1 FLANGE FLANGE 811219-0213 6
FLANCH 811219-0811 4
003 812210-542X 1 B@SNING BUSH
BUCHSE
004 811316-0139 1 HYDRAULIKPUMPE HYDRAULIC PUMP
HYDRAULISCHE PUMPE
005 811311-8571 2 TETNINGSRING TIGHTENING RING
DICHTUNGSRING
006 811311-8428 1 RORFORSKRUNING PIPE COUPLING
ROHRVERSCHRAUBUNG
007 811311-8423 1 FORSKRUNING SCREWED CONNECTION
VERSCHRAUBUNG
008 811311-8561 1 T-STYKKE T-PIECE
T-STUECK
009 811311-2603 1 MUFFE SOCKET
MUFFE
010 811317-0275 1 MEMBRAN MEMBRANE
MEMBRAN
011 811241-4302 1 PAKNING GASKET
DICHTUNG
012 811311-8538 6 TETNINGSRING GASKET
DICHTUNGSRING
013 811311-8502 1 LIGE FORSKRUNING STRAIGHT COUPLING
GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG
014 813210-730X 1 TANK TANK
TANK
015 811317-0204 1 KOBBERPAKNING 21-26 COPPER GASKET 21-26
KUPFER DICHTUNG 21-26
016 811317-0534 1 MAGNETPROP R 1/2 PLUG MAGNETIC R 1/2
ROHRVERSCHLUSS R 1/2
017 811317-9335 1 FILTERINDSATS CARTRIDGE
FILTEREINSATZ
018 812210-450X 1 MELLEMFLANGE FLANGE 811219-0599 6
ZWISCHENFLANCHE
019 812210-473X 1 PAKNING GASKET
DICHTUNG
020 811317-0562 1 FILTER FILTER
FILTER
021 811311-8543 2 RZRHOLDER SUPPORT FOR TUBE
ROHRHALTERUNG
022 811311-8599 2 TOPPLADE TOP PLATE 811214-2122 1
TOPPLATTE
023 811311-8614 1 REDUKTIONSFORSKRUNING SCREWED CONNECTION

VERSCHRAUBUNG
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 006 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
024 811311-8535 2 RORSTUDS PIPE STUB
ROHRSTUTZEN
025 811311-8603 3 VINKELFORSKRUNING ANGLE COUPLING
WINKELVERSCHRAUBUNG
026 811311-8450 1 KRYDSSTYKKE CROSS
KREUZ
027 811317-0745 1 OVERSTRZMSVENTIL EXCESS FLOW VALVE
DURCHFLUSSBEGRENZUNGSVENTIL
028 811317-0774 1 REGULERINGSVENTIL REGULATING VALVE 811214-1126 2
REGULIERUNGSVENTIL
029 811311-8583 1 NIPPEL NIPPLE
NIPPEL
030 811311-8566 3 NIPPEL NIPPLE
NIPPEL
031 811311-8534 1 FORSKRUNING SCREWED CONNECTION
VERSCHRAUBUNG
032 812210-740X 1 HYDRAULIKRZR @10 HYDRAULIC TUBE @10
HYDRAULIKROHR @10
033 811311-2602 1 VINKELNIPPEL ANGLE NIPPLE
NIPPEL
034 811317-0487 1 HYDRAULIKSLANGE HYDRAULIC HOSE
HYDRAULIKSCHLAUCH
035 811311-8533 1 KUGLEHANE BALL TAP
KUGELHAHN
036 811393-0139 1 BESKYTTELSESHETTE R@D PROTECTION CAP RED
SCHUTZKAPPE ROT
037 811311-2601 1 NIPPELMUFFE BUSHING
NIPPEL
038 811317-0715 1 O-RING O-RING
O-RING
039 811317-0302 1 STIK F/LYNKOBLING CONNECTION F/QUICK-COUPLING
ANSCHLUSS F/SCHNELLKUPPLUNG
040 812210-734X 1 B@JLE HOOH 811393-0131 1
BUEGEL
041 812210-546X 1 AKSEL SHAFT 811338-0144 1
WELLE
042 811317-0898 1 HYDRAULIKSLANGE L=1800 HYDRAULIC HOSE L=1800
HYDRAULIKSCHLANGE L=1800
043 811317-0357 1 HYDRAULIKSLANGE L=1900 HYDRAULIC HOSE L=1900
HYDRAULIKSCHLAUCH L=1900
044 811317-0368 1 HYDRAULIKSLANGE L=1600 HYDRAULIC HOSE L=1600
HYDRAULIKSCHLAUCH L=1600
045 812210-731X 1 HOLDER HOLDER 811213-3124 3
HALTER 811242-3621 3
046 812210-732X 1 KONSOL BRACKET 811213-3124 3
KONSOLE 811242-3621 3
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 006 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
047 812210-733X 2 B@JLE HOOP 811213-5522 2
BUEGEL 811220-5321 2
811241-4503 4
048 813211-200X 1 SPEED CONTROL SPEED CONTROL
SPEED CONTROL
049 811391-0703 2 STIK, 2-POLET PLUG, 2-POLES
STECK, 2-POLET
050 811391-9038 1 STIK PLUG
STECKER
051 811317-0775 1 REGULERINGSVENTIL REGULATING VALVE
REGULIERUNGSVENTIL
052 811391-9072 1 DREJEKNAP KNOB 811391-9073 1
DREHKNOPF 811391-9074 1
053 811317-0667 1 FILTER FILTER 811214-2122 2
FILTER
054 814210-1604 1 EL BETJENING EL CONTROL
EL BEDIENUNG
055 811311-8554 1 SLANGEHOLDER CLAMP
BESCHLAG
056 811317-0208 2 KOBBERPAKNING 17-22-1,5 COPPER GASKET 17-22-1,5
KUPFERDICHTUNG 17-22-1,5
057 811317-9835 1 PAKNINGSSET F/1317-0775 SET OF GASKETS F/1317-0775

DICHTUNGSSATZ F/1317-0775
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 007 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
001 811317-0362 1 HYDRAULIKSLANGE L=1700 HYDRAULIC HOSE L=1700
HYDRAULIKSCHLAUCH L=1700
002 811316-0145 1 LEJE BEARING
LAGER
003 811311-8539 1 TETNINGSRING GASKET
DICHTUNGSRING
004 811316-0144 1 HYDRAULIKPUMPE HYDRAULIC PUMP
HYDRAULIKPUMPE
005 811311-8540 2 TETNINGSRING TIGHTENING RING
DICHTUNGSRING
006 811311-8550 1 NIPPEL NIPPLE
NIPPEL
007 811311-8409 1 NIPPEL NIPPLE
NIPPEL
008 811311-8561 1 T-STYKKE T-PIECE
T-STUECK
009 811311-2603 2 MUFFE SOCKET
MUFFE
010 811317-0275 1 MEMBRAN MEMBRANE
MEMBRAN
011 811241-4302 1 PAKNING GASKET
DICHTUNG
012 811311-8538 10 TETNINGSRING GASKET
DICHTUNGSRING
013 811311-8502 1 LIGE FORSKRUNING STRAIGHT COUPLING
GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG
014 813210-730X 1 TANK TANK
TANK
015 811317-0204 1 KOBBERPAKNING 21-26 COPPER GASKET 21-26
KUPFER DICHTUNG 21-26
016 811317-0534 1 MAGNETPROP R 1/2 PLUG MAGNETIC R 1/2
ROHRVERSCHLUSS R 1/2
017 811317-9335 1 FILTERINDSATS CARTRIDGE
FILTEREINSATZ
018 812210-450X 1 MELLEMFLANGE FLANGE 811219-0599 6
ZWISCHENFLANCHE
019 812210-473X 1 PAKNING GASKET
DICHTUNG
020 811317-0562 1 FILTER FILTER
FILTER
021 811311-8543 4 RZRHOLDER SUPPORT FOR TUBE
ROHRHALTERUNG
022 811311-8599 2 TOPPLADE TOP PLATE 811214-2122 1
TOPPLATTE
023 811311-8614 1 REDUKTIONSFORSKRUNING SCREWED CONNECTION

VERSCHRAUBUNG
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 007 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
024 811311-8535 2 RORSTUDS PIPE STUB
ROHRSTUTZEN
025 811311-8603 4 VINKELFORSKRUNING ANGLE COUPLING
WINKELVERSCHRAUBUNG
026 811311-8450 1 KRYDSSTYKKE CROSS
KREUZ
027 811317-0745 1 OVERSTRZMSVENTIL EXCESS FLOW VALVE
DURCHFLUSSBEGRENZUNGSVENTIL
028 811317-0774 1 REGULERINGSVENTIL REGULATING VALVE 811214-1126 2
REGULIERUNGSVENTIL
029 811311-8583 1 NIPPEL NIPPLE
NIPPEL
030 811311-8566 5 NIPPEL NIPPLE
NIPPEL
031 811311-8534 2 FORSKRUNING SCREWED CONNECTION
VERSCHRAUBUNG
032 812210-740X 1 HYDRAULIKRZR @10 HYDRAULIC TUBE @10
HYDRAULIKROHR @10
033 811311-2602 3 VINKELNIPPEL ANGLE NIPPLE
NIPPEL
034 811317-0487 1 HYDRAULIKSLANGE HYDRAULIC HOSE
HYDRAULIKSCHLAUCH
035 811311-8533 1 KUGLEHANE BALL TAP
KUGELHAHN
036 811393-0139 1 BESKYTTELSESHETTE R@D PROTECTION CAP RED
SCHUTZKAPPE ROT
037 811311-2601 1 NIPPELMUFFE BUSHING
NIPPEL
038 811317-0715 1 O-RING O-RING
O-RING
039 811317-0302 1 STIK F/LYNKOBLING CONNECTION F/QUICK-COUPLING
ANSCHLUSS F/SCHNELLKUPPLUNG
040 811399-0375 1 REMSKIVE PULLEY 811393-0131 1
KEILRIEMENSCHEIBE
041 811399-0373 1 REMSKIVE PULLEY
KEILRIEMENSCHEIBE
042 811317-5015 1 SLANGE 3/4 -2370 HOSE 3/4 -2370
SCHLAUCH 3/4 -2370
043 811317-5014 1 SLANGE 1/2 -2870 HOSE 1/2 -2870
SCHLAUCH 1/2 -2870
044 811317-0368 1 HYDRAULIKSLANGE L=1600 HYDRAULIC HOSE L=1600
HYDRAULIKSCHLAUCH L=1600
045 812210-731X 1 HOLDER HOLDER 811213-3124 3
HALTER 811242-3621 3
046 812210-732X 1 KONSOL BRACKET 811213-3124 3
KONSOLE 811242-3621 3
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 007 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
047 812210-733X 2 B@JLE HOOP 811213-5522 2
BUEGEL 811220-5321 2
811241-4503 4
048 813211-200X 1 SPEED CONTROL SPEED CONTROL
SPEED CONTROL
049 811391-0703 2 STIK, 2-POLET PLUG, 2-POLES
STECK, 2-POLET
050 811391-9038 1 STIK PLUG
STECKER
051 811317-0775 1 REGULERINGSVENTIL REGULATING VALVE
REGULIERUNGSVENTIL
052 811391-9072 1 DREJEKNAP KNOB 811391-9073 1
DREHKNOPF 811391-9074 1
053 811317-0667 1 FILTER FILTER 811214-2122 2
FILTER
054 814210-1604 1 EL BETJENING EL CONTROL
EL BEDIENUNG
055 811311-2304 1 BRYSTNIPPEL NIPPLE
NIPPEL
056 811317-0208 2 KOBBERPAKNING 17-22-1,5 COPPER GASKET 17-22-1,5
KUPFERDICHTUNG 17-22-1,5
057 811311-8537 4 RZRHOLDER SUPPORT FOR TUBE 811214-1228 1
ROHRHALTERUNG 811241-1203 2
058 813214-832X 1 KONSOL BRACKET 811213-3224 3
KONSOLE 811241-2402 3
059 811335-5503 2 GLIDELEJE 25-28-20 PLAIN BEARING 25-28-20
GLEITLAGER 25-28-20
060 813214-834X 1 HOLDER SUPPORT 811213-5322 1
HALTER 811241-4802 1
811313-1101 1
06l 811399-0120 1 GAFFEL FORK 811214-5220 1
GABELKOPF 811241-3504 1
062 811431-3495 1 TRYKFJEDER COMPRESSION SPRING
DRUCKFEDER
063 812214-876X 1 GEVINDSTANG SPINDLE 811220-5321 1
GEWINDSTANGE 811241-3504 2
064 811220-5122 3 STALM@TRIK M16 STEEL NUT M16
STAHLMUTTER M16
065 812214-872X 1 HOLDER SUPPORT 811219-0344 2
HALTER 811219-0345 2
811220-1323 4
811241-1201 4
066 811362-9806 1 REMSET (2 STK.) V-BELT SET (2 PCS.)
RIEMENSATZ (2 STCK.)
067 811399-0376 1 B@SNING BUSH
BUSCHE
068 811399-0377 1 B@SNING BUSH
BUSCHE
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 007 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
069 811338-0117 1 PASFEDER 14-9-50 FLAT KEY 14-9-50
FEDERKEIL 14-9-50
070 812214-837X 1 SKERM GUARD 811220-5321 1
SCHUTZBLECH
071 813214-840X 1 SKERM GUARD 811213-3322 3
SCHUTZBLECH 811220-3922 3
811220-3924 3
811241-2402 6
072 811311-8627 1 RZRHOLDER SUPPORT FOR TUBE
ROHRHALTERUNG
073 811311-8662 2 RURHOLDER @28 TUBE HOLDER @28
ROHRHALTER @28
074 811317-9835 1 PAKNINGSSET F/1317-0775 SET OF GASKETS F/1317-0775
DICHTUNGSSATZ F/1317-0775
075 811316-0125 1 STUDS CONNECTION PIECE
STUTZEN
076 811316-0124 1 STUDS CONNECTION PIECE
STUTZEN
077 811316-0146 1 B@USNING BUSH
BUSCHE
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Fig. 8
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COL-0004/1 COLLECTOR III Figure No 008 >=B026940171010 Hertil, Dazu
To this, A ceci
Position No Spare Part No Qty Beskrivelse Designation Acc Part No oty
000 813890-147X 1 KLISTERMERKER F/COLLECTOR III STICKERS F/COLLECTOR III
AUFKLEBER F/COLLECTOR III
001 81PR80-0809 1 ADVARSEL: KLEMNING WARNING: CRUSHING
ACHTUNG: QUETSCHGEFAHR
002 81PR80-0817 2 KLISTERMERKE STEN FRA CRIMPER STICKER STONES F. CRIMPER
AUFKL. STEINE V. CRIMPER
003 81PR80-6606 1 SELVKLEBENDE ADVARSELSFOLIE SELF-ADHESIVE WARNING FOIL
SELBSTKLEBENDE WARNFOLIE
004 810482690 2 REFLEKS REAR REFLECTOR

RUECKSTRAHLER RD 60
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